10:18 AM 10/08/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1638 Barrels and More dba BAM, Show Date: 10/08/17
Contact: Tonia 541-505-4164
Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR
OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open Barrels - AM

Payingy to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 189.00, Rider count = 7

1sc
2nd
3rd
4tn
5th

1D Time = 17.935, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 189.00
1D Placings
17.935 $ 81.00 Ally Mager on Captains Eye Opener
18.262 $ 62.00 Marjorie Polensky on R Dash of Faith (Joise)
18.526 $ 45.00 Kendra Cates on Sage
18.579 Kym VanBergen on TK Dual in for Cash
18.729 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker
18.746 Brandy Bailey on Sazzy Hillbilly Dash

6th
Tth

19.459 Rebekah Grant on Rusty



—

10:28 AM 10/08/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6

Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1638 Barrels and More dba BAM, Show Date: 10/08/17
Contact: Tonia 541-505-4164
Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR
OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 Barrels - AM

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 68.00, Rider count = 4
D Time = 18.794, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 68.00
1D Placings
18.794 $ 41.00 Dani Perry on Twisted Sister
2nd 20.527 $ 27.00 Tammie West on Modoc Cash
3rd 21.555 Autumn Mitchell on Smart Lookin Diva

4tn 22.046 Karen Richter on Scat

Page 1



11:03 AM 10/08/17
Copyright (C)

Producer:

Paying to
LD Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
1st 17.935 $
2nd 18.237 $
3rd 18.262 $
4th 18.293
5th 18.360
oth 18.375
7th 18.412
1st 18.479 $
2nd 18.528 $
3rd 18.579 $
4th 18.729
5th 18.746
Tie 18.746
7th 18.813
1st 19.057 §
2nd 19.061 $
3rd 19.459 $
4th 19.550
5th 19.823
1st 20.521 $
2nd 20.527 $
3rd 32.843 $
N/T 900.000
N/T 918.830
N/T 919.163
N/T 919.564
N/T 919.850

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1
2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

1638 Barrels and More dba BAM, Show Date: 10/08/17
Contact:

Tonia 541-505-4164

Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR

3 placings,

17.935,
18.435,
18.935,
19:985,

BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D Barrels - AM

Jackpot Total = $ 510.30, Rider count = 27

Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings

Not Placed

66.00
51.00
37.00

59.00
45.00
33.00

50.00
39.00
28.00

44.00
34.00
24.00

7, Pool = $ 153.09
7, Pool = $ 137.78
5, Pool = §$ 117.37
3, Pool = $ 102.06
5

1D Placings

Ally Mager on Captains Eye Opener

Tessa Plagmann on Ruby Tuesday

Marjorie Polensky on R Dash of Faith (Joise)
Sandi Anderson on Jezzebelle

Sheela Deskins on Kit

Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust

Taylor Howard on Chrome

2D Placings

Cindy Conley on Request Badger

Brooke Alsup on Chick

Kym VanBergen on TK Dual in for Cash
Autumn Mitchell on Tucker

Shannon Prater on Sissy

Brandy Bailey on Sazzy Hillbilly Dash
Chloe Jo May on Coors

3D Placings

Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel
Kendra Cates on Sage

Rebekah Grant on Rusty

LouAnn Moore on Tinker

Linda Oldham on Lacy

4D Placings

Cheryl King on Lookin Fine in 2009
Tammie West on Modoc Cash
Lillymay Johnson on Frankie

Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus
Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Woody"
Haylee Samples on Chick

Brailey Shaye Murray on Tex
Michelle Sanchez on Ace



11:52 AM 10/08/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1638 Barrels and More dba BAM, Show Date: 10/08/17
Contact: Tonia 541-505-4164
Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR
OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open Barrels - PM

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 189.00, Rider count = 7

Il

1D Time = 18.151, Placings
Not Placed

5, Pool = $§ 189.00
2

1D Placings

1st 18.151 $ 81.00 Marjorie Polensky on R Dash of Faith (Joise)
2nd 18.413 $ 62.00 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker
3rd 18.579 $ 45.00 Kym VanBergen on TK Dual in for Cash
4th 18.746 Brandy Bailey on Sazzy Hillbilly Dash
5th 18.966 Kendra Cates on Sage
N/T 918.012 Ally Mager on Captains Eye Opener

N/T 919.371 Rebekah Grant on Rusty



11:56 AM 10/08/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1638 Barrels and More dba BAM, Show Date: 10/08/17
Contact: Tonia 541-505-4164
Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR
OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 Barrels - PM

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 68.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 18.794, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 68.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 18.794 $ 41.00 Dani Perry on Twisted Sister
2nd 20.340 $ 27.00 Tammie West on Modoc Cash
3rd 22.129 Karen Richter on Scat

N/T 900.000 Autumn Mitchell on Smart Lookin Diwva
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7

12:15 PM 10/08/17
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1

Pay

N/T
N/T
N/T

L

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1

638 Barrels and More dba BAM, Show Date: 10/08/17
Contact: Tonia 541-505-4164

ocation: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR

BSCC BSCC Jackpot in 4D Barrels - PM

ing to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 396.90, Rider count = 21

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

Il

st 18.151
2nd 18.368
3rd 18.375
4th 18.413
5th 18.480
6th 18.528
7th 18.579
8th 18.626
9th 18.640

1st 18.737
2nd 18.746
3rd. 18.757
4th 18.813
5th 18.847

Ist 19.823

1st 20.340

2nd 21.447

3rd 32.843
919.371
919.758
920.675

Oy U

L A

$
$
$

18.151
18.651
19.151
20.151

51.00
39.00
29.00

46.00
35.00
26.00

91.00

34.00
26.00
19.00

, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 119.07
, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 107.16
, Placings = 1, Pool = § 91.29
, Placings = 3, Pool = § 79.38

Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
Marjorie Polensky on R Dash of Faith (Joise)
Taylor Howard on Chrome
Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust
Autumn Mitchell on Tucker
Tessa Plagmann on Ruby Tuesday
Brooke Alsup on Chick
Kym VanBergen on TK Dual in for Cash
Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel
Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus

2D Placings

Sandi Anderson on Jezzebelle
Brandy Bailey on Sazzy Hillbilly Dash
Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Woody"
Chloe Jo May on Coors

Cindy Conley on Request Badger

3D Placings
Linda Oldham on Lacy

4D Placings
Tammie West on Modoc Cash
Cheryl King on Lookin Fine in 2009
Lillymay Johnson on Frankie
Rebekah Grant on Rusty
Kendra Cates on Sage
LouAnn Moore on Tinker



